Compar e Responses

Event #4405

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Cart Tippers

Number Of Lines. 2

Performance Evaluation
Score

Cherokee Truck Equipment,
LLC

Paul Germaine

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Consolidated, DBA
Wastebuilt

Mike Cassotta

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

ocwelch ford lincoln inc

ociewelch iii

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Schaefer Systems

TravisMcAlister

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

McNeilus Financial

Tyler Lermon

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 45,492.00 30,252.00 32,724.00
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open:CART

TIPPERS Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000
UnitPrice 3,791.00000 2,521.00000 2,727.00000
ExtendedPrice 15,164.00 10,084.00 10,908.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date 08/31/2016 09/09/2016 08/31/2016 08/31/2016 08/31/2016
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 2:0pen:CART
TIPPERS Output: PO
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 8.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
8.0000
3,791.00000
30,328.00

08/31/2016

0.0000
8.0000
2,521.00000
20,168.00

09/09/2016

0.0000
8.0000

08/31/2016

0.0000
8.0000

08/31/2016

0.0000
8.0000
2,727.00000
21,816.00

08/31/2016
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