

# Compare Responses

Event #: 4405

Event Name: Cart Tippers

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending Award

	<b>Cherokee Truck Equipment, LLC</b> <b>Paul Germaine</b>	<b>Consolidated, DBA Wastebuilt</b> <b>Mike Cassotta</b>	<b>o c welch ford lincoln inc</b> <b>ocie welch iii</b>	<b>Schaefer Systems</b> <b>Travis McAlister</b>	<b>McNeilus Financial</b> <b>Tyler Lermon</b>
<b>Performance Evaluation Score</b>	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
<b>Supplier Total Bid Amount</b>	<b>45,492.00</b>	<b>30,252.00</b>			<b>32,724.00</b>
<b>Total Event Score</b>					
<b>Line 1:Open:CART TIPPERS Output: PO</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 4.0000 EA</b>	4.0000	4.0000	4.0000	4.0000	4.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	3,791.00000	2,521.00000			2,727.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	15,164.00	10,084.00			10,908.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>	08/31/2016	09/09/2016	08/31/2016	08/31/2016	08/31/2016
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 2:Open:CART TIPPERS Output: PO</b>					

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 8.0000 EA</b>	8.0000	8.0000	8.0000	8.0000	8.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	3,791.00000	2,521.00000			2,727.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	30,328.00	20,168.00			21,816.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>	08/31/2016	09/09/2016	08/31/2016	08/31/2016	08/31/2016
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					